

Imaginox Group Na Ježově 370, 251 66 Senohraby

Request to exercise the right to erasure of personal data processed by the company Imaginox Group

Due to the fact that

- 1. the personal data you process about me is no longer necessary for the purposes for which it was collected or otherwise processed;
- 2. I withdraw the consent I previously gave you for the processing of my personal data;

In accordance with Article 17 of Regulation (EU) 2016/679 of the European Parliament and of the Council, the General Data Protection Regulation, I hereby request you to erase the personal data processed by Imaginox Group.

1. Applicant's personal data (mandatory)¹

Name	
Surname	
E-mail	
Phone	
Address	
City	
Post code	
2. Categories of personal data to be covered by erasure (optional)	
3. Any other information related to the request (optional)	

This data is used to identify the applicant for the purpose of retrieving the personal data processed by Imaginox Group and for the purpose of sending a reply. Please fill in the information legibly, in block capitals. This data will not be processed other than for the above stated purpose.





FLOORS





4. Date and signature (mandatory)	
date	applicant's signature







